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2.5” long bead barbs
for securing pendants or beads

Colors:
White, Silver, Gold, Navy,
Turqouise, White/Black,
Black, Chocolate, Cream,
& Champagne (new!)

Luxe Ribbon Jewelry Boxes 

$.25
$.32
$1.07

Price Ea.
100
10
50

Case Pack
Black, Cream, White
Black, Cream, White
Black, Cream, White

Insert Color
CF32
CF33
CF75

Box Size
Luxe Box Pads - available for Cotton Filled Boxes (pg. 17)

$1.40
$1.40
$1.60
$1.80
$2.55
$1.90
$8.50$8.50

Price/case:
100
100
10
50
50
100
100100

Pack
2-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 1
3 x 2-1/8 x 1

3-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 1-1/2
5 x 3-1/2 x 1-1/4
7 x 5-1/2 x 1-1/4
8 x 2 x 1-1/4

*Fits JB22, JB32, JB33 *Fits JB22, JB32, JB33 

Size (LxWxH)
JB22*
JB32*
JB33*
JB53
JB75
JB82

Bead BarbBead Barb

Stock #
For ink imprinting & 4 color process please call for a quote Hot Stamp - $.18 ($35 min charge)


